MOUNTAIN VISTA HIGH SCHOOL

PANTHERS 2020 - 2021
S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F
0 20 A A R
1 1 2
6 8 10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

31

11

25

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

22

26

27

28

29

PANTHERS!!

Weekends
Institute Days
Holidays & Non School

20-21 Grade Terms

Fall Terms_ Spring Terms
F1 8/19-9/4 S1 1/12-2/5
F2 9/8-9/25 S2 2/9-3/5
F3 9/28-10/16 S3 3/8-3/26
F4 10/19-11/6 S4 4/6-4/23
F5 11/9-12/4 S5 4/26-5/21
F6 12/7-12/18 S6 5/24-6/11
ELAC School Site Council

8/30/2020 8/27/2020

11/16/2020 10/22/2020

1/25/2021 2/18/2021

3/22/2021 4/22/2021

2020-2021 Assessments
Fall
NWEA TBD
Reading Inventory #1 | TBD
PSAT TBD
Reading Inventory #2 | TBD
Spring
NWEA TBD
ELPAC TBD
SAT TBD
Reading Inventory TBD
SBAC TBD
CAST TBD
Final NWEA TBD
IMPORTANT DATES
Fall Semester Spring Semester Graduating Seniors' Activities

Back to School 08/26/20 Student Showcase TBD Senior Check Out June 7, 2020
Title | Parent Meeting |08/27/20 Senior Trip June 11, 2020
Mock Interviews TBD Graduation 7:00pm |June 9, 2020
Picture Day TBD




