# PANTHERS

### GO PANTHERS!!

Weekends
Institute Days
Holidays & Non School

20-21 Grade Terms							
	Fall Terms	Spring Terms					
F1	8/19-9/4	S1 1/12-2/5					
F2	9/8-9/25	S2	2/9-3/5				
F3	9/28-10/16	S3	3/8-3/26				
F4	10/19-11/6	S4	4/6-4/23				
F5	11/9-12/4	S5	4/26-5/21				
F6	12/7-12/18	S6	5/24-6/11				

ELAC	School Site Council
8/30/2020	8/27/2020
11/16/2020	10/22/2020
1/25/2021	2/18/2021
3/22/2021	4/22/2021

2020-2021 Ass	essments
Fall	
NWEA	TBD
Reading Inventory #1	TBD
PSAT	TBD
Reading Inventory #2	TBD
Spring	
NWEA	TBD
ELPAC	TBD
SAT	TBD
Reading Inventory	TBD
SBAC	TBD
CAST	TBD
Final NWEA	TBD

## Fall Semester Back to School 08/26/20 Title I Parent Meeting 08/27/20 Mock Interviews TBD Picture Day TBD

### MOUNTAIN VISTA HIGH SCHOOL PANTHERS 2020 - 2021

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S			
JULY 2020									
	1	2	1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

AUGUST 2020								
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

SEPTEMBER 2020								
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

1 2	
	3
4 5 6 7 8 9	10
11 12 13 14 15 16	17
18 19 20 21 22 23 2	24
25 26 27 28 29 30	31

NOVEMBER 2020								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

DECEMBER 2020							
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

#### **IMPORTANT DATES**

Spring Semester				
Student Showcase	TBD			

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S			
JANUARY 2021									
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

	FEBRUARY 2021						
		1	2	3	4	5	6
7		8	9	10	11	12	13
14		15	16	17	18	19	20
21		22	23	24	25	26	27

MARCH 2021						
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

APRIL 2021						
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

M AY 2 0 2 1						
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31		, in the second			

JUNE 2021						
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

Graduating Seniors' Activities				
Senior Check Out	June 7, 2020			
Senior Trip	June 11, 2020			
Graduation 7:00pm	June 9, 2020			